VetsBrands

Guality asmured by Yeis

SOMERSET WEST/STRAND/GORDONSBAY
THE DOGFATHER PET FOOD
TEVA VETERINARY CLINIC

Ebervet @ Lion Square
ABOUT CATS AND DOGS Helderberg

About Cats and Dogs Sanctuary
About Cats and Dogs Vergelegen
THE COUNTRY ANIMAL CLINIC
HILLBROOK VETERINARY CLINIC
EBERVET PET CLINIC

VET WORLD

VETSHOP @ VILLAGEWALK

STELLENBOSCH/PAARL/WELLINGTON

ABOUT CATS AND DOGS STELLENBOSH SQUARE
STELLENBOSCH ANIMAL HOSPITAL

ABOUT CATS AND DOGS DE JONKER
PRONKBERG VETERINARY CLINIC

Ebervet @ STONE SQUARE

VINEYARD VET CONSULTING

FELIX AND FEDO VETERINARY CONSULTING ROOMS
BOULEVARD ANIMAL HOSPITAL

PAARL VET HOSPITAL

PAARL MALL VETSHOP

WELLINGTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL

WESTERN-CAPE REGION

0218510033
0218513511
021851 6677
021852 0925
0214923895
0218511114
021851 1500
0218511825
0218543275
0218516006
021856 1084

021880 2809
0218873052
0218802809
0218871440
0218897212
0218631007
0218631104
0218633187
0218711703
0218634106
0218731196

SHOP NO 6, NOBEL ST, FIRGROVE RURAL
VERGELEGEN SPAR CENTRE

UNIT 104

Helderberg Centre

The Sanctuary shopping centre
Vergelegen Plein shopping Centre
39 SCHOLTZ ROAD

3 PROSPECT AVENUE

102 ALTENA RD

JIGGER AVENUE

SHOP 18 THE VILLAGE WALK

SHOP NO 27, STELLENBOSCH SQUARE
NO 1 BANHOEK ROAD

DE JONKER, MARKET STREET
VALERIDA SENTRUM

SHOP 445

SHOP 2, VINEYARD SHOPPING CENTRE
SHOP 3, LABORIE CENTRE, MAIN ROAD
72 BERGRIVIER BOULEVARD

65 BOSCH STREET

SHOP 91

32 PIET RETIEF STREET
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SOMERSET WEST

1 SCHAAPENBERG ROAD, SOMERSET WEST
150 MAIN RD, SOMERSET WEST

Somerset Mall intersection, SOMERSET WEST
De Beers Ave & R44, Somerset West

104 Bizweni Ave, Dennegeur, SOMERSET WEST
SOMERSET WEST

SOMERSET-WEST

STRAND

SOMERSET MALL

PICK N PAY CENTRE, GORDONS BAY

CNR R44 & WEBERSVALLEI RDS, STELLENBOSCH
STELLENBOSCH

STELLENBOSCH

STELLENBOSCH

WELGEVONDEN , STELLENBOSCH
MAIN ROAD, PAARL

PAARL

PAARL

PAARL

PAARL MALL,PAARL
WELLINGTON


mailto:VETSHOP@LIONS%20SQUARE

WORCESTER/ROBERTSON

BOLAND ANIMAL CLINIC

DR DE WET

RIVER VALLEY VET

CORNERSTONE VETERINARY SERVICES
ROBERTSON ANIMAL HOSPITAL

GRABOUW/CALEDON/SWELLENDAM
CALEDON VET CLINIC

Ebervet @ Caledon

GRABOUW DIERE KLINIEK
SWELLENDAM DIEREHOSPITAAL
OAKHURST ANIMAL CLINIC

ONRUS/HERMANUS/STANFORD/GANSBAAI

HERMANUS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
EBERVET @ HERMANUS
EBERVET @ STATION MALL
STANFORD VET CLINIC
WHALECOAST ANIMAL CLINIC
EBERVET @ ONRUS

PINELANDS/WYNBERG/PLUMSTEAD
FOREST DRIVE VETSHOP

FOREST DRIVE VETERINARY CLINIC
PLUMSTEAD ANIMAL HOSPITAL

0233428090
0233424924
0236265559
0236261652
0236262951

0282141211
0282141112
021859 3082
0285141193
0285141078

0283130825
028 312 1453
0283123028
028 341 0547
0232400925
0283162904

0215314542
0215317894
0217971998

73 FAIRBAIRN STREET
51 DURBAN ST

1 KERK STREET

29 TRUTER STREET
14 REITZ STREET

7 NUWE STREET
VICTORIA MALL

2 SONIAST

30 GLEN BARRY STREET
8 STATION STREET

14 DIRKIE UYS STREET

SHOP HB4 , PICK 'N PAY CENTRE
SHOP 16

R43

3 PROTEA CENTRE

NO 2, WYBO NEWMARK STREET

SHOP G18A
FOREST DRIVE
POSPUR SHOPPING CENTRE

WORCESTER
WORCESTER
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON

CALEDON
CALEDON
GRABOUW
SWELLENDAM
SWELLENDAM

HERMANUS

MAIN RD, HERMANUS

HERMANUS STATION MALL, HERMANUS
OLIFANTSDRIFT EAST, STANFORD

HOOF STRAAT, GANSBAAI

ONRUS

HOWARD CENTRE, PINELANDS
PINELANDS
BASIL RD, PLUMSTEAD


mailto:Ebervet@Caledon

RONDEBOSCH/NEWLANDS/KENILWORTH
BELMONT ROAD VETERINARY CLINIC
ACCESS PARK VETSHOP

SOUTHFIELD/CONSTANTIA/CLAREMONT/DIEP RIVER
SOUTHFIELD VET CLINIC

PENINSULA VETERINARY HOSPITAL

ALPHEN VETERINARY HOSPITAL

TOKAI/STEENBERG/BERGVLIET/KIRSTENHOF
OUKAAPSE WEG ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ST FRANCIS VETERINARY CLINIC

HOUTBAY/FISH HOEK/ KOMMETIJIE/ NOORDHOEK
PENZANCE VET CLINIC

HOUT BAY VETERINARY HOSPITAL

ABOUT CATS AND DOGS NOORDHOEK

TABLEVIEW/BLOUBERG/ SUNSET BEACH/PARKLANDS

TABLEVIEW VETSHOP

ABOUT CATS AND DOGS PARKLANDS
DR BOGNER - SUNSET BEACH VET.
LEADVILLE PARK VETSHOP

BOTHASIG/MILNERTON/EDGEMEAD/PAROW/BELVILLE

CITI-VET BOTHASIG
MILNERTON VET CLINIC
TAH-GOODWOOD ANIMAL HOSPITAL

0216857750
0215317894

021705 3475
0217125103
0217941522

0217151309
0217120357

0217904777
021790 2640
0217852460

0215568855
215541815

0215550566
0215542115

0215580995
021552 6445
0215912571

16 BELMONT ROAD
ACCESS PARK, DONCASTER ROAD

152 DE WAAL ROAD
71 MAIN ROAD
11 - 12 CONSTANTIA MAIN RD

252 MAIN ROAD
157 MAIN ROAD

112 MAIN ROAD CNR PAYNE STREET
VICTORIA STREET
SHOP 20 SUNVALLEY SHOPPING CENTRE

SHOP 16

SHOP 24

95 BAY BEACH AVENUE
14 LEADVILLE WAY

8 TAFELBERG STREET
NO 2 FIRGROVE ROAD
CNR VASCO BOULEVARD & MILTON ROAD

RONDEBOSCH
KENILWORTH

SOUTHFIELD
DIEP RIVER
CONSTANTIA

KIRSTENHOF
BERGVLIET

HOUTBAY
HOUTBAY
HOUTBAY

TABLEVIEW MALL, TABLEVIEW

CNR SANDOWN & WOOD DRIVE, PARKLANDS
SUNSET BEACH

SUNNINGDALE

BOTHASIG
MILNERTON
GOODWOOD



CITI-VET MONTE VISTA
VILLAGE VET SHOP
ABOUT CATS AND DOGS WILLOWBRIDGE

0215582933
021558 0346
021914 9588

BRACKENFELL/DURBANVILLE/GOEDEMOED/KRAAIFONTEIN/KUILSRIVIER

BRACKENFELL ANIMAL CLINIC

ABOUT CATS AND DOGS BRACKENFELL
ABOUT CATS AND DOGS COBBLE WALK
UITZICHT ANIMAL CLINIC

WELGEMOED ANIMAL CLINIC

ABOUT CATS AND DOGS LANGVERWACHT

DARLING/MALMESBURY
THE VILLAGE VET ANIMAL CLINIC
GROENKLOOF DIEREKLINIEK - Dr Heyns

YZTERFONTEIN/LANGEBAAN/VREDENBERG
LONGACRES ANIMAL HOSP

VREDENBURG DIEREHOSPITAAL

WESLAND DIERE HOSPITAAL

VetsBrands

Guality asmured by Yeis

0219813811
0219827977
0219794805
0219751039
021913 2294

0224923780
0224871157

0227720019
0227151444
0227134970

22 DIAZ AVE
SHOP 14, PLATTEKLOOF VILLAGE SHOPPING
WILLOWBRIDGE SHOPPING CENTRE

BRACKENFELL MEDIESESENTRUM

SHOP 4 BOULEVARD SHOPPING CENTRE
SHOP 57

SHOP 11 UITZICHT CENTRE
WELGEMOED SANLAMGEBOU
LANGVERWACHT SHOPPING MALL

11 VOORTREKKER ROAD
8 FAURE STREET

22 LOOP STREET
VREDENBURG DIEREHOSPITAAL
WESLAND DIERE HOSPITAAL

MONTE VISTA
CENTRE, PLATTEKLOOF
TYGERVALLEY

OU PAARLWEG, BRACKENFELL

PROTEA HEIGHTS, BRACKENFELL
COBBLEWALK CENTRE, DURBANVILLE

CORNER OF VICTICAN AND SICILEY RD, Uitzicht
KOMMISSARIS STREET, WELGEMOED
KUILSRIVIER

DARLING
MALMESBURY

LONGACRES, LANGEBAAN
DEURWEG 44, VREDENBURG
SKOOL STR 21, VREDENBURG
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